
Technical analysis points to further gains for gold

SOURCES: BLOOMBERG, PHILLIP NOVA

3,000

2,500

2,000

1,500

1,000

500

2,388.25

2,500

3,000

2,062.12

1,807.41

2,028.81

1,861.22

Cup

Handle

Bullish breakout

Cup and handle target

Ascending triangle target

XAUUSD currency (XAU-USD x-rate) -  last price
High on 04/30/24
Average
Low on 10/31/08
EMAVG (20) on close
EMAVG (50) on close

2,388.25
2,431.52
1,443.60
682.57
2,028.81
1,861.22
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